P715G
SOLUTION FOR
COMPOSITE
AEROSPACE
MEDICAL
AUTOMOTIVE
SPORTS GEAR
CARE &

Diameter : ø2.5-13
Hole Depth(L/D) : ～ 5
Coating : Diamond
HIGHLY POSITIVE
RAKE FLUTES
90°POINT ANGLE
The acute point angle reduces thrust and
minimizes delamination.
Conventional
*The tool life determination depends on the chipping
1.6 times
longer
tool life
AWG DC
(mm) (L/D) DD2105 LU LCF LH OAL LF PL DCON
─ 3/16 4.76 .1875 3 MCC0476X03S060 a 16.7 40 40 80 77.6 2.4 6
─ 1/4 6.38 .251 3 MCC0638X03S080 a 22.3 50 50 90 86.8 3.2 8
─ 5/16 7.96 .3125 3 MCC0796X03S080 a 27.9 50 50 90 86.0 4.0 8
─ 3/8 9.55 .375 3 MCC0955X03S100 a 33.5 50 50 100 95.2 4.8 10
─ 7/16 11.14 .4375 3 MCC1114X03S120 a 39.0 60 60 110 104.4 5.6 12
.1875 4.76
100 328
0.08 (0.05─0.12) 0.003 (0.002─0.005)
.251 6.38 0.1 (0.05─0.12) 0.004 (0.002─0.005)

Cutting speed : 125 m/min (410 SFM)
Feed : 0.03 mm/rev (0.001 IPR)
Cutting mode : Dry cutting
Machine : CNC Machine
Conventional
3 times
longer
tool life
NEW FLUTE STRUCTURE
TOOL LIFE
MCA flute, designed to wrap aluminum chips in the groove,
prevents the chip from scratching the wall surface of the CFRP
hole and also minimizes back counter.
AWG DC
(mm) (L/D) DD2110 LU LCF LH OAL LF PL DCON
─ 1/4 6.38 .251 5 MCA0638X05S070 r 33.4 51 51 91 89.5 1.5 7
─ 3/8 9.55 .375 5 MCA0955X05S100 r 50.0 77 77 118 115.8 2.2 10
.251 6.38
100 328 0.15
(0.10 ─ 0.20)
0.006

machining.
Diameter : ø2.5-13
Hole Depth(L/D) : ～ 5
Coating : Uncoated
DOUBLE ANGLE
NEW GRADE DT2030
The double angle design controls
the thrust and enables a stable
cutting speed even in hand tool
machining.
New strengthened carbide substrate for a hand tool prevents
sudden breakages and provides high-quality holes.
Low thrust!
AWG DC
(mm) (L/D) DT2030 LU LCF LH OAL LF PL DCON
#40 ─ 2.5 .0985 15 MCCH0250X15S030 a 42.1 48 50 100 95.4 4.6 3
#30 ─ 3.26 .1285 10 MCCH0326X10S040 a 38.6 48 50 100 94.0 6.0 4
#20 ─ 4.1 .1615 8 MCCH0410X08S050 a 40.3 48 50 100 92.5 7.5 5
#11 ─ 4.86 .1915 5 MCCH0486X05S050 a 33.2 48 50 100 91.1 8.9 5
─ 1/4 6.38 .251 3 MCCH0638X03S070 a 30.8 48 50 100 88.3 11.7 7
─ 3/8 9.55 .375 2 MCCH0955X02S100 a 36.6 48 50 100 82.5 17.5 10
*
 0
– 0.014
 0

aluminum chip dividing and
discharging.
This leads to stable
hole-making even in CFRP
and aluminum stack material.
Diameter : ø2.5-13
Hole Depth(L/D) : ～ 5
Coating : Uncoated
DESIGN FOR CFRP/AL
STACK MATERIALS
NEW GRADE DT2030
New strengthened carbide substrate for a hand tool prevents
sudden breakages and provides high-quality holes.
AWG DC
(mm) (L/D) DT2030 LU LCF LH OAL LF PL DCON
#40 ─ 2.5 .0985 15 MCAH0250X15S030 a 38.2 50 50 100 99.3 0.7 3
#30 ─ 3.26 .1285 15 MCAH0326X15S040 a 49.8 50 50 100 99.1 0.9 4
#20 ─ 4.1 .1615 10 MCAH0410X10S050 a 42.2 50 50 100 98.8 1.2 5
#11 ─ 4.86 .1915 8 MCAH0486X08S050 a 40.3 50 50 100 98.6 1.4 5
─ 1/4 6.38 .251 5 MCAH0638X05S070 a 33.7 50 50 100 98.2 1.8 7
─ 3/8 9.55 .375 3 MCAH0955X03S100 a 31.5 50 50 100 97.2 2.8 10
*
 0
– 0.014
 0

Fl
an
k
w
ea
r (
m
m
)
Conventional
Excellent surface finish
Conventional
Cutting directionCutting direction
Less
burrs Burrs
End mill DFC4JCD1000(ø10)
Work material CFRP(Thick: 5.3mm)
Revolution 6400min-1(200m/min)
Feed rate 800mm/min　(0.03mm/tooth)
Coolant mode Air blow

The spiral and multi-flute
geometry allows long tool life
and high efficiency machining
of  CMC (Ceramic Matr ix
Composite).
GEOMETRY FOR CFRP
MACHINING
(Specialized)
MILLING TOOLS for CFRP, CMC
DFCJRT
PCD
DFC4JC
DFCJRT
DC APMX LF DCON
DFC4JCD0600 6 20 70 6 4 a
DFC4JCD0800 8 30 80 8 4 a
DFC4JCD1000 10 30 90 10 4 a
DFC4JCD1200 12 30 100 12 4 a
DC APMX LF DCON
DFCJRTD0600 6 20 70 6 10 a
DFCJRTD0800 8 30 80 8 10 a
DFCJRTD1000 10 30 90 10 12 a
DFCJRTD1200 12 30 100 12 12 a
CFRP
6 11000 950
8 8000 780
10 6400 700

Screw
Micro
Adjustment
Nut
No burr !
ø80～160 (Aluminum + Steel )
The combination of both a large and micro screw provides
precise run-out adjustment and for adjusting new or re-grinding
inserts (5 μm or better).
HIGH PRECISION,
EASY SETTING
CBDP WT
(kg)
RPMX
LF DCON
40 FMAX-040A04R a 4 40 16 18 0.24 30000 1
40 FMAX-040A06R a 6 40 16 18 0.23 30000 1
50 FMAX-050A08R a 8 40 22 20 0.37 30000 1
50 FMAX-050A10R a 10 40 22 20 0.35 30000 1
63 FMAX-063A10R a 10 40 22 20 0.67 27000 1
63 FMAX-063A12R a 12 40 22 20 0.66 27000 1
80 FMAX-080B14R a 14 45 27 24 1.08 24500 2
100 FMAX-100B18R a 18 50 32 32 1.81 22000 3
125 FMAX-125B24R a 24 60 40 36 3.26 19600 3
80 FMAXR08010C a 10 45 25.4 24 1.11 24500 2
80 FMAXR08014C a 14 45 25.4 24 1.09 24500 2
100 FMAXR10012D a 12 50 31.75 32 1.85 22000 3
100 FMAXR10018D a 18 50 31.75 32 1.81 22000 3
125 FMAXR12516E a 16 60 38.1 36 3.33 19600 3
125 FMAXR12524E a 24 60 38.1 36 3.27 19600 3
160 FMAXR16016D a 16 63 31.75 38 3.30 10000 2
160 FMAXR16024D a 24 63 31.75 38 3.39 10000 2
100 FMAXR10010CLW a 10 42 25.4 24 1.06 22000 4
100 FMAXR10016CLW a 16 42 25.4 24 1.11 22000 4
125 FMAXR12514CLW a 14 42 25.4 24 1.44 19600 4
125 FMAXR12520CLW a 20 42 25.4 24 1.48 19600 4
y
KAPR: 90°
GAMP: +5°   GAMF: -6°─ -3°
M